

## Materiale intretinere

I.D.: 90832107

---

Data publicarii	14.12.23	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.032,96 RON - 3.032,96 RON

---

Descriere: 1 PSG407.89 L=2.7ML BUC 2 43.70 87.39 16.61 2 EL0041746 PRELUNGITOR 2M 3P BUC 2 29.41 58.82 11.18 3 EL0037348 PRELUNGITOR 5M 6P BUC 1 55.46 55.46 10.54 4 0942 LACAT 50MM OLMA BUC 1 9.24 9.24 1.76 5 ZAVOR ROTUND EV-ZR100 BUC 1 5.46 5.46 1.04 6 EL0037348 PRELUNGITOR 5M 6P BUC 1 55.46 55.46 10.54 7 10316343 PARCHET FS027 ASTANA WAL 8/31 PAC 24 78.81 1891.36 359.36 8 FOLIE PEE 5MM MP 60 3.36 201.68 38.32 9 PLINTA PVC LM55COD 83 BUC 12 11.76 141.18 26.82 10 TERMINATII LM 55 COD 83 BUC 2 2.10 4.20 0.80 11 Colt intLM55cod83 BUC 4 2.10 8.40 1.60 12 BOILER ELECTRIC 30L ANDRIS ARISTON BUC 1 480.67 480.67 91.33 13 BATERIE DURACELL OPTIMUM AAK4 BUC 10 3.36 33.61 6.39

---